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OFF 14:23:19 Mr.D.P.Firmager Tony Taylor +10
Win: £4.50 ;Places: £ £ ;Forecast: £ ;Trio: £ SPBook: 124
Prize Money Today is £4,720 Of Which The BGRF Have Added £310

OFF 14:41:17 Mr.T.Burrows,Mrs.E.Burrows Jason Heath +20
Win: £3.20 ;Places: £ £ ;Forecast: £18.00 ;Trio: £ SPBook: 124

OFF 15:01:16 Mr.J.J.Heath Jason Heath +20
Win: £4.60 ;Places: £ £ ;Forecast: £95.00 ;Trio: £ SPBook: 124

OFF 15:19:24 Mr.S.A.Cahill,Mrs.T.J.Cahill Seamus Cahill +10
Win: £4.20 ;Places: £ £ ;Forecast: £27.00 ;Trio: £ SPBook: 128

HOVE Meeting 49
RACE RESULTS Wednesday, 11 March 2026
Fine Course: GOOD
Race 1 14.23 500m Flat (A4) 1st £145, Others £60 Total £385 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

FABULOUS OPERA 3 3.71 3444 1st ½ Middle,Crd1,LedNrLine 25.1 5/1 30.00
Radical Kylian 2 3.63 1111 2nd ½ QAw,RlsToMid,LedToNrLine 33.8 11/4 30.04
Broadfieldbullet 4 3.66 2555 3rd 1 CrdWide1,Crd3,RanOn 39.9 7/2 30.08
Clairekeith Dexi 1 3.77 5333 4th 1¼ VSAw,Railed 32.7 3/1 30.11
Tell On Olivia 5 3.68 4222 5th 1¾ MsdBrk,EP,MidToW 27.5 2/1F 30.14
Vacant 6

Race 2 14.41 500m Flat (A1) 1st £205, Others £65 Total £465 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

BURROWS STORM 2 3.58 4111 1st ¾ EP,Railed,Led1 35.4 5/4F 29.50
Waitininthewings 1 3.64 3322 2nd ¾ Railed,Challenged&Crd4 34.1 7/2 29.56
Razldazl Royco 6 3.46 1233 3rd 1½ VQAw,MidToW,ClearRun 31.5 11/1 29.63
Galaxy Kazanova 3 3.66 2444 4th 2½ Middle,Crowded1 33.0 4/1 29.71
Bonoandutoo 4 3.74 5555 5th 3¼ Middle,CrowdedRunUp&1 33.0 5/2 29.76
Vacant 5

Race 3 15.01 500m Flat (A3) 1st £155, Others £60 Total £395 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

LETTER EILEEN 2 3.56 1222 1st 2 EP,Baulked1,LedRunIn 29.4 9/1 29.78
Imonlytwink 6 3.57 2453 2nd 2 BadlyBlk1,Crd3,RanOn 26.8 6/4F 29.95
Many Memories 1 3.65 5111 3rd 2¾ EP,Crd&Led1ToRunIn 33.0 4/1 30.01
Fire Snow 4 3.62 4545 4th 8¾ CrdRunUp&2,BlkW1,BBlk3 39.3 9/4 30.48
Gin For Lisa 3 3.60 3334 5th 9¾ CrdRunUp,Blk1,BBlk3 30.4 10/3 30.57
Vacant 5

Race 4 15.19 285m Flat (D2) 1st £130, Others £55 Total £405 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

LOSE CONTROL 1 3-1- 1st 1¾ EP,Railed,LedRunUp 37.1 11/1 16.65
Emmas Bee 3 4-2- 2nd 1¾ Middle,Crowded1 28.4 11/8F 16.80
Pocket Gunner 2 2-4- 3rd 3 MidToRls,ClearRun 34.5 5/1 16.89
Silverhill Ducky 4 5-3- 4th 5¼ Middle,Crowded½&RunIn 28.4 7/1 17.08
Me Fifi 6 6-5- 5th 5½ Wide,CrowdedRunIn 25.5 5/2 17.09
Caspers Buddy 5 1-6- 6th 10¼ MidToW,Crowded1 35.0 4/1 17.47

 

OFF 15:38:19 Mr.R.J.Holloway Ricky Holloway +20
Win: £3.80 ;Places: £ £ ;Forecast: £11.00 ;Trio: £ SPBook: 123

OFF 15:57:19 Mr.R.A.Colwell,Ms.R.Preston,Mr.P.Wing Patrick Browne +20
Win: £3.20 ;Places: £ £ ;Forecast: £14.00 ;Trio: £ SPBook: 124

OFF 16:16:18 Miss.J.Hillier,Mrs.G.E.Renwick Gemma Byford +20
Win: £6.10 ;Places: £ £ ;Forecast: £22.00 ;Trio: £ SPBook: 123

OFF 16:34:19 Mr.R.Lamper,Mr.S.A.Pentecost Carl Gardiner +10
Win: £1.50 ;Places: £ £ ;Forecast: £10.00 ;Trio: £ SPBook: 127

OFF 16:53:18 Mr.M.B.Christelow,Mr.S.Maplesden Stuart Maplesden +20
Win: £3.10 ;Places: £ £ ;Forecast: £14.00 ;Trio: £ SPBook: 124

Race 5 15.38 500m Flat (A7) 1st £130, Others £55 Total £350 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

KATES BART 5 3.59 1111 1st 1 QAw,MidToW,Crd2,ALed 34.6 5/2 29.88
Stormy Bluey 3 3.65 2222 2nd 1 Chl7Blk2,Wide½&RunIn 34.7 4/6F 29.97
Legacy 2 3.78 5555 3rd 6¼ Crowded1,RanOn 32.9 6/1 30.39
Chantala 1 3.73 3333 4th 6½ Railed,Crowded1 27.0 10/1 30.40
Mad Mouse 4 3.74 4444 5th 6¾ Middle,Crowded1 29.6 8/1 30.41
Vacant 6

Race 6 15.57 500m Flat (A1) 1st £205, Others £65 Total £465 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

PLAYIT COOL TRIG 6 3.51 1111 1st 8¾ QAw,MidToW,ALed,Clear3 34.8 11/8F 29.42
Romeo Havok 2 3.67 5554 2nd 8¾ CrowdedWide2,Crowded4 30.6 7/1 30.12
Yougo Jazz 1 3.66 3445 3rd 9 Railed,Crowded4 27.2 10/3 30.15
Front Uno 3 3.62 2222 4th 9½ Middle,ClearRun 37.5 9/1 30.19
Razor Gun 4 3.63 4333 5th 9¾ Middle,CrowdedWide4 32.7 7/4 30.20
Vacant 5

Race 7 16.16 500m Flat (A5) 1st £140, Others £60 Total £380 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

KANTURK TONY 4 3.65 1111 1st 1 QAw,Middle,ALed 32.5 4/1 30.14
Pocket Penny 6 3.69 3222 2nd 1 Wide,Baulked2 26.8 10/11F 30.23
Crystal Tilly 3 3.71 2544 3rd 2½ Crowded1&2&¾,RanOn 29.7 11/4 30.35
Knockane Star 1 3.72 4333 4th 3 Railed,Crowded1,Baulked2 25.3 6/1 30.39
Yougo Laddie 2 3.72 5455 5th 6½ Crowded1&½,Blk&Middle2 35.0 9/1 30.66
Vacant 5

Race 8 16.34 285m Flat (D4) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

SMALL BOSS 4 3-2- 1st ½ Middle,Led2 29.3 5/6F 16.88
Suzie Que 3 2-1- 2nd ½ EP,Middle,LedRunUpTo2 24.4 8/1 16.92
Jacktavern Smash 2 5-4- 3rd 1¾ RlsToMid,Crowded2 30.9 3/1 17.02
Leahys Bolt 5 6-5- 4th 3¾ SAw,Wide 35.1 14/1 17.18
Annie Eva Afta 1 4-3- 5th 4 Railed,Crowded2 27.6 4/1 17.21
Bling Bling Dora 6 1-6- 6th 5 QAw,Wide,Baulked½ 27.8 9/1 17.29

Race 9 16.53 500m Flat (A8) 1st £125, Others £55 Total £345 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

PUNK ROCK PICARD 3 3.54 1111 1st 2¾ QAw,RlsToMid,ALed 33.5 2/1 30.24
Lamports Luck 2 3.68 3222 2nd 2¾ RlsToMid,ClearRun 32.7 5/1 30.46
Reflection 4 3.69 4544 3rd 3¼ Middle,Blk1,Crd2,RanOn 34.2 7/4F 30.51
Bluestar Gunner 1 3.75 5333 4th 6½ Railed,Crowded1 32.9 9/4 30.76
Bluestar Eclipse 6 3.65 2455 5th 8 MidToW,Crd1,Blk2 30.5 14/1 30.88
Vacant 5



Wednesday, 11 March 2026 | 2

OFF 17:12:18 Mr.K.R.Proctor Jamie Kingsley +20
Win: £4.80 ;Places: £ £ ;Forecast: £20.00 ;Trio: £ SPBook: 124

OFF 17:31:16 Mr.P.M.J.Dyer Derek Knight +20
Win: £7.40 ;Places: £ £ ;Forecast: £55.00 ;Trio: £ SPBook: 124

OFF 17:49:21 Mr.D.N.Sains Derek Knight +20
Win: £2.90 ;Places: £ £ ;Forecast: £26.00 ;Trio: £ SPBook: 124

HOVE Meeting 49
RACE RESULTS Wednesday, 11 March 2026
Fine Course: GOOD
Race 10 17.12 500m Flat (A3) 1st £155, Others £60 Total £395 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

FRONT LOADED 4 3.59 1343 1st ½ Middle,Chl4,LedRunIn 33.8 4/1 29.73
Sporting Pegasus 1 3.65 3434 2nd ½ Railed,Crowded1&¾,RanOn 34.4 7/1 29.78
Slippy Queen 3 3.59 2222 3rd 1 EP,Middle,Chl&Crd4 29.7 10/3 29.82
Classic Bucko 2 3.75 5555 4th 1½ SAw,RlsToMid,Crowded¼ 33.0 9/2 29.86
Superlike 6 3.61 4111 5th 6¼ MsdBrk,EP,Led1To4,Crowded 34.3 1/1F 30.23
Vacant 5

Race 11 17.31 500m Flat (A6) 1st £135, Others £60 Total £375 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

TUONO DAVE 6 3.59 3222 1st ¾ EP,Wide,Led4 33.3 8/1 29.88
Clairkeith Jnela 4 3.62 2331 2nd ¾ EP,Chl3,LedBrfly¾ 28.0 10/3 29.94
Gin For Traci 3 3.60 1113 3rd 2 QAw,Middle,LedTo3 27.1 6/4F 30.04
Droopys Spotlite 2 3.78 5444 4th 2½ SAw,RlsToMid 26.7 3/1 30.08
Hi Land Miss 1 3.74 4555 5th 2¾ Railed,RanOnLate 26.5 3/1 30.11
Vacant 5

Race 12 17.49 500m Flat (A2) 1st £165, Others £60 Total £405 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

BREAK POINT 2 3.65 4554 1st Hd CrdMiddle1,Crd¾,LedRunIn 29.6 7/4 29.76
Barbie Bullet 4 3.64 1443 2nd Hd CrdWide1,Crd¾,RanOn 27.5 10/3 29.78
Clairkeith Liana 1 3.64 2322 3rd ½ Railed,Crd1,Middle&Chl4 27.7 11/8F 29.80
Shore Rd Maximus 3 3.62 5111 4th 3 EP,Middle,Crd&Led1To4 34.4 9/1 30.00
Amys Onthe Run 6 3.59 3235 5th 3¾ EP,MidToW,Crowded¾ 30.1 7/1 30.07
Vacant 5

 


